w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 2.0G - Jan 2019
ATS9350
500 MS/s 12-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
ATS9350
500 MS/s 12-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Sampling
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per

TEL: (514) 426-4899  FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: sales@alazartech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9350-128M	 ATS9350-102
ATS9350-1G	 ATS9350-103
ATS9350-2G	 ATS9350-104
ATS9350: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9350-005
SyncBoard-9350 2x	 ATS9350-006
SyncBoard-9350 4x	 ATS9350-007
ATS9350-128M to 1G Upgrade	 ATS9350-010
ATS9350-128M to 2G Upgrade	 ATS9350-011
ATS9350-1G to 2G Upgrade	 ATS9350-012
SyncBoard-9350 2x-W	 ATS9350-020
SyncBoard-9350 3x-W	 ATS9350-021
SyncBoard-9350 4x-W	 ATS9350-022
ATS9350-128M: One Year Extended Warranty	ATS9350-061
ATS9350-1G: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9350-062
ATS9350-2G: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9350-063
Software Development Kit	 ATS-SDK
1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU Streaming Library	 ATSGPU-001
1 Year Subscription
ATS-GPU-OCT: Signal Processing Library	 ATSGPU-101
1 Year Subscription (requires ATSGPU-001)
ATS-GMA-BASE: GPU Streaming Library	 ATSGMA-001
1 Year Subscription
ATS-GMA-OCT: Signal Processing Library	 ATSGMA-101
1 Year Subscription (requires ATSGMA-001)
Part numbers ATS9350-002, ATS9350-003 and ATS9350‑004 have
been discontinued and replaced respectively by ATS9350‑102,
ATS9350-103 and ATS9350-104, which include 2048 point FFT
processing in the FPGA in addition to all the functionality of the
discontinued products.  New products are fully backward compat-
ible and previously developed software will continue to work with
the new products.  Only the new part numbers will be shipped